
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SPEC CATEGORY UOM
74990000 BONES LAMB FZN                10 KG BOX                     Lamb                          Kilo                
47906400 CHUMP LAMB CHOPS FZN          TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Kilo                
49326400 CUTLET LAMB FRENCHED          20 PER PACK                   Lamb                          Each                
50656001 DICED LAMB                    2,3 & 5 KG PACK               Lamb                          Kilo                
51505000 EYE OF SHORTLOIN LAMB         5 PER PACK                    Lamb                          Kilo                
51505618 EYE OF SHORTLOIN LAMB 180GM   TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Kilo                
51505620 EYE OF SHORTLOIN LAMB 200GM   TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Kilo                
51505622 EYE OF SHORTLOIN LAMB 220GM   TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Kilo                
51505100 EYE OF SHORTLOIN LAMB DENUDED 5 PER PACK                    Lamb                          Kilo                
51505101 EYE OF SHORTLOIN LAMB PC MED  TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Kilo                
51516000 EYE OF SHOULDER LAMB                                        Lamb                          Kilo                
50516800 FOREQUARTER LAMB B & R        2 - 3 KG                      Lamb                          Kilo                
49916400 FOREQUARTER LAMB CHOPS FZN    250 - 350G                    Lamb                          Kilo                
50516140 FOREQUARTER LAMB SLICED GYROS TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Kilo                
51540000 FOREQUARTER RACK X 4 RIBS     TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Kilo                
50300000 FOREQUARTER SHANK FZN         TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Each                
50000000 LAMB MISC                                                   Lamb                          Kilo                
50156000 LAMB SPARE RIBS               TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Kilo                
50606001 LEG BONELESS PRIMALS LAMB     TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Kilo                
50606800 LEG LAMB B&R                  2 - 3 KG                      Lamb                          Kilo                
50606820 LEG LAMB B&R PICKLED          2.5 - 3.5 KG                  Lamb                          Kilo                
48000000 LEG LAMB B/IN CHUMP ON        3 - 4 KG                      Lamb                          Kilo                
50606000 LEG LAMB B/LESS               2 - 3 KG                      Lamb                          Kilo                
48216000 LEG LAMB EASY CARVE           2 - 3 KG                      Lamb                          Kilo                
50566600 LEG LAMB STEAK PC             TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Kilo                
48786400 LOIN LAMB CHOPS FZN           90 - 100G                     Lamb                          Kilo                
52606000 MINCE LAMB                    1 KG PACK                     Lamb                          Kilo                
51416000 NOISETTE LAMB                 600 - 700G                    Lamb                          Kilo                
51416600 NOISETTE MEDALION LAMB        90G / 120G 10 PER PACK        Lamb                          Kilo                
50316000 OSSO BUCCO LAMB FZN           TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Kilo                
49366001 RACK LAMB BEST END FRENCHED   TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Each                
49366002 RACK LAMB DENUDED BEST END    TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Each                
49366000 RACK LAMB FRENCHED            TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Each                
49366008 RACK LAMB FRENCHED X 8        TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Each                
49326003 RACK LAMB UNTRIMMED           TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Kilo                
50745000 RUMP LAMB                     5 PER PACK                    Lamb                          Kilo                
50745618 RUMP LAMB 180GM               5 PER PACK                    Lamb                          Kilo                
50745600 RUMP LAMB 200GM               5 PER PACK                    Lamb                          Kilo                
50745022 RUMP LAMB 220GM               5 PER PACK                    Lamb                          Kilo                
50296002 SHANK LAMB CATTLEMANS         TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Each                
50296000 SHANK LAMB FRENCHED           TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Each                
50296001 SHANK LAMB SQUARE CUT H/QTR   TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Each                
49716000 SHOULDER BONE IN LAMB         4 - 5 KG                      Lamb                          Kilo                
50656002 STRIPPED LAMB                 TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Kilo                
50826000 TENDERLOIN LAMB               1 KG PACK                     Lamb                          Kilo                
50826100 TENDERLOIN LAMB DENUDED       1 KG PACK                     Lamb                          Kilo                
52706000 TRIMMINGS LAMB                TO CUST REQ                   Lamb                          Kilo                
51505102 BACKSTRAPS DENUDED MUTTON     2 KG PACK                     Mutton                        Kilo                
49325400 CUTLET MUTTON FRENCHED        TO CUST REQ                   Mutton                        Each                
50655001 DICED MUTTON                  TO CUST REQ                   Mutton                        Kilo                
51505601 HOGGET STRAPS PC              TO CUST REQ                   Mutton                        Kilo                



50605800 LEG MUTTON B & R              2 - 3 KG                      Mutton                        Kilo                
49325000 RACK FRENCHED MUTTON          TO CUST REQ                   Mutton                        Each                
50805000 TENDERLOIN MUTTON             1 KG PACK                     Mutton                        Kilo                

74990000MT          BONES LAMB FZN                10KG BOX                      MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
47906400MT          CHUMP LAMB CHOPS FZN          TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
49326400MT          CUTLET LAMB FRENCHED          20 PER PACK                   MT LEURA LAMB                 Each                
50656001MT          DICED LAMB                    2,3 & 5 KG PACK               MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
51505000MT          EYE OF SHORTLOIN LAMB         5 PER PACK                    MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
51505618MT          EYE OF SHORTLOIN LAMB 180GM   TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
51505620MT          EYE OF SHORTLOIN LAMB 200GM   TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
51505622MT          EYE OF SHORTLOIN LAMB 220GM   TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
51505100MT          EYE OF SHORTLOIN LAMB DENUDED 5 PER PACK                    MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
51505101MT          EYE OF SHORTLOIN LAMB PC MED  TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
50516800MT          FOREQUARTER LAMB B&R          2 - 3 KG                      MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
49916400MT          FOREQUARTER LAMB CHOPS FZN    250 - 350G                    MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
51540000MT          FOREQUARTER RACK X 4 RIBS     TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
50300000MT          FOREQURTER SHANK FZN          TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
50156000MT          LAMB SPARE RIBS               TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
50606001MT          LEG BONELESS PRIMALS LAMB     TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
50606800MT          LEG LAMB B&R                  2 - 3 KG                      MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
50606820MT          LEG LAMB B&R PICKLED          2.5 - 3.5 KG                  MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
48000000MT          LEG LAMB B/IN CHUMP ON        3 - 4 KG                      MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
50606000MT          LEG LAMB B/LESS               2 - 3 KG                      MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
48216000MT          LEG LAMB EASY CARVE           2 - 3 KG                      MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
50566600MT          LEG LAMB STEAK PC             TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
48786400MT          LOIN LAMB CHOPS FZN           90 - 100G                     MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
52606000MT          MINCE LAMB                    1 KG PACK                     MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
51416000MT          NOISETTE LAMB                 600 - 700G                    MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
51416600MT          NOISETTE MEDALION LAMB        90G / 120G 10 PER PACK        MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
50316000MT          OSSO BUCCO LAMB FZN           TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
49366001MT          RACK LAMB BEST END FRENCHED   TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
49366002MT          RACK LAMB DENUDED BEST END    TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
49366000MT          RACK LAMB FRENCHED            TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA LAMB                 Each                
49366008MT          RACK LAMB FRENCHED X 8        TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA LAMB                 Each                
50745000MT          RUMP LAMB                     5 PER PACK                    MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
50745600MT          RUMP LAMB 200GM               5 PER PACK                    MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
50745022MT          RUMP LAMB 220GM               5 PER PACK                    MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
50296000MT          SHANK LAMB FRENCHED           TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA LAMB                 Each                
50296001MT          SHANK LAMB SQUARE CUT H/QTR   TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA LAMB                 Each                
49716000MT          SHOULDER BONE IN LAMB         4 - 5 KG                      MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
50656002MT          STRIPPED LAMB                 TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
50826000MT          TENDERLOIN LAMB               1 KG PACK                     MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
50826100MT          TENDERLOIN LAMB DENUDED       1 KG PACK                     MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                
52706000MT          TRIMMINGS LAMB                TO CUST REQ                   MT LEURA LAMB                 Kilo                


